ALUEKILPAILU 6.3.2021
Haminan Taitoluistelijat ry

LOPPUTULOKSET

MINIT

Sijoitus Nimi

Neta Vitikainen
Natalia Khardikova
Alisa Nevalainen
Ida Valtola

Neela Nurmiainen
Viivi Viitala

Jade Hellberg
Elina Matilainen
Oona Koivula

CoNooRrwWNE

Ylituomari:

Ida Huttunen

Tuomarit:

Marjo Pesonen
Elli Hdmalainen

Seura

KKJT
LrTL
KKJT
ML
KTL
HaTalL
HaTalL
LrL
KKJT

HaTal

Pisteet

38,00
37,17
31,00
30,67 Upea istumapiruetti
30,33
28,33
27,67
27,50
24,67




